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CODE OF CONDUCT - Easy read version 

 
 

I agree that: 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 everyone is important and valuable … 
 

… just as they are. 

I agree:  

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 to tell people  

about the mission of L’Arche,  
as best I can; 

 

to be careful about what I can share 
 and what I cannot share 

from other people’s stories; 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 to assume my responsibilities; 

 

to be accompanied, if I accompany; 

 
 

 
 to report an abuse if I see one. 
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I will not: 

 

 

 

 

 
 hit anyone; 

 

steal; 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 share other people’s private information; use any illegal drugs  
or drink too much alcohol; 

 
 

 
 accept any sexual relationship between a person with intellectual disability  

and a person supporting or assisting;  
 

 
 

 

 

 
 force others to give me things I want  

(money, favors, sexual acts)  
 

neither when I support  
someone, 

nor when I have authority  
over someone. 

 


